
ADAA COMPETITIONS PROGRAMME 2023 

 

 EVENT    DATE   TIME   VENUE 

 

Pots & Fords Trophy          Sat 22nd April       08am-12 Noon    Pots & Fords 

  (P & F Members Only) 

 

SENIOR CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP 2023 

 

Jean Reynolds Trophy         Sat 29th April                   2pm-6pm                           Pots & Fords 

 

D R Wilson Trophy         Sun 7th May         11.00am-3.00pm          Loirston Loch 

 

Mitchell Shield                       Sun 11th June           11.00am-3.00pm        Cruives & Netherdon 

 

Presidents Trophy         Sat 17th June          Away Comp (All Day)     Loch Leven 

 

John Cameron Trophy         Sun 16th July            6.30pm-10.30pm         Don Upper Fintray 

 

Simpson Plaque          Sun 20th August         11.00am-3.00pm         Don Upper Parkhill 

 

Munro Plaque          Sun 10th Sept          11.00am-3.00pm         Don Lower Parkhill 

 

Jordan Cup          Sun 24th Sept          11.00am-3.00pm          Don Upper Parkhill 

 

Jim & Betty Reynolds 

Ythan Trophy          Sat 23rd Sept            12.30pm-4.30pm             Ythan Machar 

Pool  

 

Last Fling Trophy         Sat 14th Oct         Away Comp (All day)       Lake of Menteith    

 

Loch Leven & Lake of Menteith, only 10 places available on a first come first serve bases, £35.00 non- 

refundable deposit required at the time of booking. Please contact Kenny Riddell on 

donwader@btinternet.com  to book your place. 

The competition timetable is subject to change and competition dates may be re-scheduled with 

agreement from 50% of the competitors who attend a cancelled competition. 

 

mailto:donwader@btinternet.com

